The Church of Jesus Christ of Latter-day Saints
Kaneohe, Hawaii Stake — Kahalu‘u Ward
Sunday September 22, 2024 2 p.m.

Presiding Bishop Ben Tano
Conducting Bishop Ben Tano
Music Leader Sister Maureen Kaonohi
Organist Sister Norma Kimokeo
Welcome and Announcements Bishop Ben Tano
Opening Hymn #304 - Teach Me to Walk in the Light
Invocation By Invitation
Ward Business Bishop Ben Tano
Sacrament Hymn #169 - As Now We Take the Sacrament

Administration of the Sacrament

Kahaluu Ward Primary Presentation

Closing Hymn #301 - 1 Am a Child of God
Benediction By Invitation

Second Hour
4th Sunday - Priesthood/Relief Society
Youth - Priesthood/Young Woman
Normal Primary Classes


https://www.churchofjesuschrist.org/study/manual/hymns/teach-me-to-walk-in-the-light?lang=eng
https://www.churchofjesuschrist.org/study/manual/hymns/as-now-we-take-the-sacrament?lang=eng
https://www.churchofjesuschrist.org/study/manual/hymns/i-am-a-child-of-god?lang=eng
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Announcements
WHAT'S NEW Temple & Family Historvy Newsletter

Missionary Meals: Our missionaries need meals and visits! Please sign up to meet with the

Elders using this MEAL CALENDAR, or call them at (808) 379-8012

e Please set appointments to renew your Temple Recommends before they expire. Bro. Hirokawa
Laie Temple will be closed from Sep 2 to Oct 21.

e Sep 23, Monday 7-8 pm - FHE @ Graham’s House

e Sep 26, Thursday 6:30 pm - Youth Night @ Waikalua Chapel

e Sep 26 - Dec 13, Thurs 7 pm - YSA Institute Class (Ages 18-36) @ Kailua Chapel (RS Rm)

e Sep 28, Saturday 8:45 am - 1 pm - Stake Relief Society Activity & Lunch (14 and Older) @
Keolu Chapel

e Sep 29, Sunday 2pm - Sacrament Meeting (Fast Sunday) @ Waikalua Chapel

e Sep 29, Sunday 6 pm - Senior Missionary Fireside @ Honolulu West Stake Center

e Oct 3, 6:30 pm - Youth Night @ Waikalua Chapel

e Oct 3, Thursday 6:30 pm - Primary Activities (@ Waikalua Chapel

e QOct 5, Saturday 6 am, 10 am, 2 pm - April 2023 General Conference Sessions

e Oct 6, Sunday 6 am, 10 am - April 2023 General Conference Sessions

e Oct 10, 6:30 pm - Youth Night @ Waikalua Chapel

e Oct 13, Sunday 2 pm - Sacrament Meeting @ Waikalua Chapel

e QOct 18, Friday 6 pm - Kahalu’u Ward Halloween Party @ Waikalua Chapel

e Oct 20, Sunday 2 pm - Sacrament Meeting (@ Waikalua Chapel

e Oct 20, Sunday 4 pm - Youth Council @ Bishops Office

e Oct 20, Sunday 6:30 pm - SED @ Bishop’s Home

e Oct 26, Saturday 7-8:30 pm - Stake Conference (Evening Session) @ Keolu Hills Chapel

e QOct 27, Sunday 10 am - Stake Conference (@ Keolu Hills Chapel


https://drive.google.com/file/d/1R-onwMPvvhp5dEI8pJY46p_2htXy0VLZ/view?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1BlJ19u8l-bblx3l5tWIYTCkfVqyb3AAz1GViIhD3dTM/edit#gid=1588380641
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Oct 31, Thursday 6:30 pm - No Youth Night (@ Waikalua Chapel

Nov 3, Sunday 2 pm - Sacrament Meeting @ Waikalua Chapel
Nov 7, Thursday 6:30 pm Youth Night @ Waikalua Chapel

Nov, 7, Thursday 6:30 pm - Primary Activities (@ Waikalua Chapel



